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Stone Mountain (Georgia, USA) Estate Online Auction - Highland Hills Ct
(Condo)
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Title

Dynastar Snow Skis
Collectibles and More
Exercise Equipment and More
Decorative

Vases and Candles

Milk Glass Punch Cups, Pressed Glass Ice
Cream Bowls

Union Pacific Brass Spittoon
Ceramic Goose Cookie Jar
Brass Collection

Brown Stoneware Collection
Doll Collection

Toy Collection

Hummel Plate Collection

Four Pairs Eyeglassesin (Three) Needlepoint
Cases

Marilyn Monroe Collection

Pewter Jefferson Cup Collection, Silver Plate
Server

Twin Poster Bed

Contemporary Oak Wood and Glass Side Table
Golf Collection

Pair of Two Vintage Brass Sconces
Desk Chair with two Massage Pads
Clock Radio and Clock Collection
Eight Clock Radio's Collection Two
Dresser Set

Decorative Planters

McDonald's Beanie Babies

Old Look and LIFE Magazines
Advent Speakers

Phones and Electronics
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0060
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Title

Fifteen Piece Decorative Collection

Wood Frame Desk Chair

Four Nesting Mexican Pottery Handled Bowls
Two Storage Boxes

Vintage Bear

Two Pair White Boots

Belkin iPod Base, Samsonite Travel Wallet
Vintage Electric Clock and Barometer

Eleven Piece Decorative Collection

Four Tikki Mugs from China, 3pc. Ceramic
Collection from Japan

Decorative Ceramic Collection
Yellow Lab Figurines

Under Cabinet Spot lighting System
Collectible Spoons and Postcards
Antique Car Framed Pictures

Two Moss Topiaries, Faux Potted plant
Hall Table

Decorative

Vinyl Records

Kitchen Ware

Big Box of Frames

Coffee Table With Drawers

HP Photo Printer

Pocket Books and Purses

Wicker Doll Furniture

Wicker Bassinet

Ceramic Collection

Men's Fishing Gear Clothes
Vintage "Wonder Horse" Rocking Horse
Three Ball gowns, Dressy Top
Electric Blankets



Lot

0062
0063
0064
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0066
0067
0068
0069
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0219
0220
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0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245

Title

JVC Pracision VCR Player with Advent Speaker
Campbell's Soup Collectibles
Printer, Keyboards and Scanner
Halloween Costumes

LP Coallection

LP Collection Two

Asian Rug

Poly Rug

Toy "Cars'

Vintage Nike Sneakers
NordicTrack Exercise Machine
Dutch Collection of Ceramics
Decorative

Hand Painted V ase and Hand Made China from
China

Two Clocks, Vintage Y ellowstone Wall Plaque
Vintage Fishing Gear With Display Cabinet
Betty Boop Collection

Agora Chinafrom Greece with 24K Gold trim
Pop Up Hot Dog Toaster, Fry Daddy

Minolta Master Camcorder

Cassette on Heart and Lung Sounds and More
State Souvenir Plates and More

Five Printers

Two Typewriters

RCA Camcorder

Adding Machine Collection

VCR Copilot, Video Rewinder and More

Cell Phones and Label Maker

Cisco Cable Box

Panasonic PV-8450 VHS, Pioneer DV- 333
DVD

HP Media Player with Two Remotes

Dell Laptop

Dell Laptop

Logitech Speakers and Amp for Laptops
1776 Plague and Pictures

NetGear Ethernet System

Seven Lamps

Nine Piece Silver Plate Collection
Costume Jewelry and Musical Jewelry Box
Box of Vintage Jewelry, Accessories and More
Lil Smoker
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0250
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Title

Two Stamped Chinese Paintings
Print by Vernon Amos
Signed by Artist "Lucy" Numbered 70/300

Painting of Girl and Print of The Herring Net by
Homer

Two Prints

The River Signed by Artist

Salvador Dali Poster

Chipmunks and Ducks Prints

Two Signed Prints by Barbara Mock
Painting and Framed Print

Two Signed Posters

Four Framed Prints

Vintage Framed Signed Print by Basil Ade
Vintage Print of Jean Baptist Camille Carot

Vintage Photo of Navy Officers, Two framed
Printsby D.A.C.

Flowers and Windmill Yarn Art

Vintage Watercolor Print Signed by Artist
MonicalLiu

Five Pieces Art
Six Pieces Art
Four Pieces Art
Four Vintage Lithographs
Marc Chagall Print
Marc Chagall Print
The Grey House Print by Marc Chagall
Print by Rembrandt
Qil On Canvas by Peter De Hoochs
Lithograph by Mary Steverson Cassatt
Four Pieces of Art
Egyptian Art
Native American Art
Vintage 1940's Lithograph " Slumberland"
Map Print
Native American Print
Qil Painting on Canvas

Three Olympic Posters, Brittney Spears Video
Music Awards

Two Signed Prints by Buffet
Roybal Oil on Canvas

Two Disney Prints

Navajo Prints by RC Gorman
R.C. Gorman Prints
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0287
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0293
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0299
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0301
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0304
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0307
0308

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Two Framed Posters

Painting of Mountain Gorilla
Framed Poster

Print by Buffet

Framed Poster

Monet Print

Five Framed Pieces of Art

Old Books

Noritake Hand Painted China Japan
Two Electric Lamps

Easel

1930's Full Size Bed

Ten Piece Silver Plate Collection
Two Electric Lamps

Two Electric Lamps

Vanity with Mirror and Stool
Model Fiat 130 HP Grand Prix De France
Model Ship

Frigidaire Mini Fridge

Cellini Leather Jacket

CM Russell Decorative Cookie Tin
Signed Italian Bust

Two Vintage Chairs
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